
Fall 2022 Elkhart County 
Master Gardener Program 

Class time: 1:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. Extension Office Meeting version June 10 
 

Dates of Training   Topic    Teacher         
 
Wednesday, Aug. 24 2022  Overview of our   Jeff Burbrink, 
    Master Gardener Program  Purdue Extension Educator 
 
Wednesday, Aug. 31, 2022 Plant Science   Jeff Burbrink 
 
Wednesday, Sept. 7, 2022  About Our Soils /   Wes Krug 
    Plant Nutrition   Elkhart County NRCS / 
        Jeff Burbrink  
 
Wednesday, Sept. 14, 2022 Plant Disease/Diagnosis  Jeff Burbrink  
          
Wednesday, Sept. 21, 2022 Pesticide Use and Safety  Jeff Burbrink  
 
          
Wednesday, Sept. 28, 2022 Invasive Species   Jeff Burbrink 
 
Wednesday, Oct. 5, 2022  Animal Control   Jeff Burbrink 
     
 
Wednesday, Oct. 12, 2022  Insect Control   Jeff Burbrink 
 
Wednesday, Oct. 19, 2022  Weeds & Composting  Jeff Burbrink 
 
Wednesday, Oct. 26, 2022  Fruit Class   Jeff Burbrink 
 
 
          
Wednesday, Nov. 2, 2022   Flowers    Loanne Harms 
        Master Gardener  
 
  
Wednesday, Nov. 9, 2022   Lawn Care   Jeff Burbrink 
 
 
        
Wednesday, Nov. 16, 2022  Indoor Plants    Susie Klepinger and  
        Christy Egendoerfer 
        Master Gardeners 
 
 
Wednesday, Nov. 23, 2022 NO CLASS THANKSGIVING WEEK  
 
 
Wednesday, Nov. 30, 2022 Woody Ornamentals   Jeff Burbrink 
 
Wednesday, Dec. 7, 2022  Vegetables   Jeff Burbrink 
 
 
Wednesday, Dec. 14, 2022  Final Exam & Wrap Up – Very Important to Attend 
 
     



 


